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Expenses
Travel o Budapest from Ber

Ryanalc - Barin 1 Budapest (booked on 271 June)
Al - Koppany's Place

Bus from At o City for 2

BudapestGo (TransportApp or 15 days)

BaltCar Taxi rom Ciy o Albn>

Lot Bakory (Sausage, 2 Cofeo & Croissant)
‘Spar Supemarket (rozen boans, yogur, ik, chicken.
. olons,gare, ber

Nyereg ato (s Cream) - Visted City Parkin the
evering ora ol

omart

Haszna Linna - 9:56 am
Kra Tieram.

mio
Palace Cale Pavion
primark
o

Gaslogato Vendegio
Nasi i

Szamos Cafe

Tio Pzza Fomet - (wo htdogs)

Banacuda Bar (peach drnk)

Muska T Thezo (unch)

Coa PrLelmiszer

Gba PrLelmiszer

Viot-Lunch

Picor Kurtoskalas (oo Croam)

Helopay Szimpia Cockta (Run bar) -2 Drinks
Fuego Kazincay - Dinoer - Rossted Duck
Orssziget

Helopay Stfer

Serfozn Sandor

ez 1026

w2 10n2ess
03 arwee
1000 e

7595

1820

20775
28

602
185351
024
36469
101
2424

2mane
18111
35535

279
46725
6553
2876
123655
B

120
19400
om0
950
5370
1a48

1840



